
 

BAT-1V5-AAA Alkaline
battery
Alkaline battery

Description
 More info can be found in the attached datasheet.

Technical specifications

Power 1.5 V

Type AAA (LR03), alkaline

For JABLOTRON products AZ-10D○

AZ-10P○

JA-10M○

JA-10S○

JA-60B○

JA-60F○

JA-60M○

JA-60N○

JA-60P○

JA-63F○

RC-60○

TP-98○
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